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33

34
35
36

General Subject Matter

Federation of Priests Council
Dennis Hill - Baltimore City Police?
Unknown man & woman
Mandel

St. Patrick's Day

Oriole player

Additional footage #1
Hotel?

Additional footage #4
Unknown man

Additional footage #2
Walter Orlinsky

Additional footage #3
Joseph Alton

Additional footage #5
Unknown speaker at meeting
Unknown man

Additional footage #12
Additional footage #14
Additional footage #1
Beauty contest winner
Basketball game

2 Unknown men

Francis Burch

William James

Oriole player

Esskay strike

Drug confiscation? Marijuana?
Additional footage #24
Additional footage #23
Additional footage #25
Schaefer

Unknown blind man receiving award from
D'Alesandro

Clowns entertaining handicapped children
Unknown man

Unknown man

Date(s)

March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18

March 17-18

March 17-18
March 17-18
March 17-18

Can Number

917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917
917

917

917
917
917



37 Additional footage #23 March 17-18 917
38 Unknown man March 17-18 917



